Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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pastry
emblem
flirt
tricycle
experience
chat
butterfly
headlight

nut
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castrate
11 swim

12 cushion
13 ear

14 theatre
15 passage
16 wreath
17 colander
18 acid

19 story

20 sparkplug

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

garden
beard
bed

turtle
money
bauble
streetlamp
detergent
wallet
draft
spice
dictator
tick

tow
beetle
portrait
gasoline
ignore
grid
lighter
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

platform
glass
cadet
wrist
sheep
pitcher
send
exclude
buoy
measure
navel
board
coast
guineapig
Christmas
lemon
envy
laptop
nest

peril

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

spirit
crystal
floor
plane
street
beg
queen
kerb
animal
lid
house
car
stock exchange
land
criminal
nappy
inject
metal
star

spledour

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 77fbbccb
Recall time: 15 min

shoe
sandal
plate

distill
glazier
bridge
employee
emaciation
ending
match
juice
toaster
mother
piranha
mine
wand
admiration
joystick
peach

dive
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

pavement
lawyer
mobile
sapling
piggy bank
retrieve
hoover
shawl
reason
swimsuit
mustache
deer
revenue
gazette
file

glue
legion
mud
compare

soap

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

skateboard
distance
altar
swing
freezer
scorpion
honey
unwrap
import
stand
hair
hatch
hostel
dancer
sidetrack
labyrinth
beehive
fan
saddle

bitumen
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

toe
crab
country
orchid
bonbon
magic
comb
fidget
bump
gelatine
drum
brake
communism
god
branch
makeup
know
lantern
lacquer

charm

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

memorise
shopkeeper
mule
charisma
parachute
cow

ticket
smack

latch
sponge
pipe

plug
forehead
misfortune
towel
machine
town

pencil
amphitheater

lizard

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 77fbbccb

Recall time: 15 min

fruit
prickle
guest
cord
novel
pen
leather
book
cucumber
behavior
ecstasy
recorder
cone
phone
apple
checkers
utensil
atom
crayfish

obelisk
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201 microscope
202 foot

203 screw

204 accordion
205 congratulate
206 hive

207 spin

208 umbrella
209 exhibition
210 peace

211 spaceship
212 indication
213 cannibal
214 pancake
215 reverse
216 restaurant
217 university
218 choice

219 lollipop

220 bottle

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

banknote
uranium
kill
armchair
remuneration
cliff

wine
moult

fir
stairwell
alligator
history
speaker
chimney
aberration
crowd
captain
dull
magnet

lie
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Key: 77fbbccb
Recall time: 15 min



