

Training 02 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 77fbbccb
Recall time: 15 min

1	pastry	21	garden	41	platform	61	spirit	81	shoe
2	emblem	22	beard	42	glass	62	crystal	82	sandal
3	flirt	23	bed	43	cadet	63	floor	83	plate
4	tricycle	24	turtle	44	wrist	64	plane	84	distill
5	experience	25	money	45	sheep	65	street	85	glazier
6	chat	26	bauble	46	pitcher	66	beg	86	bridge
7	butterfly	27	streetlamp	47	send	67	queen	87	employee
8	headlight	28	detergent	48	exclude	68	kerb	88	emaciation
9	nut	29	wallet	49	buoy	69	animal	89	ending
10	castrate	30	draft	50	measure	70	lid	90	match
11	swim	31	spice	51	navel	71	house	91	juice
12	cushion	32	dictator	52	board	72	car	92	toaster
13	ear	33	tick	53	coast	73	stock exchange	93	mother
14	theatre	34	tow	54	guineapig	74	land	94	piranha
15	passage	35	beetle	55	Christmas	75	criminal	95	mine
16	wreath	36	portrait	56	lemon	76	nappy	96	wand
17	colander	37	gasoline	57	envy	77	inject	97	admiration
18	acid	38	ignore	58	laptop	78	metal	98	joystick
19	story	39	grid	59	nest	79	star	99	peach
20	sparkplug	40	lighter	60	peril	80	splendour	100	dive

Training 02 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 77fbbccb
Recall time: 15 min

101	pavement	121	skateboard	141	toe	161	memorise	181	fruit
102	lawyer	122	distance	142	crab	162	shopkeeper	182	prickle
103	mobile	123	altar	143	country	163	mule	183	guest
104	sapling	124	swing	144	orchid	164	charisma	184	cord
105	piggy bank	125	freezer	145	bonbon	165	parachute	185	novel
106	retrieve	126	scorpion	146	magic	166	cow	186	pen
107	hoover	127	honey	147	comb	167	ticket	187	leather
108	shawl	128	unwrap	148	fidget	168	smack	188	book
109	reason	129	import	149	bump	169	latch	189	cucumber
110	swimsuit	130	stand	150	gelatine	170	sponge	190	behavior
111	mustache	131	hair	151	drum	171	pipe	191	ecstasy
112	deer	132	hatch	152	brake	172	plug	192	recorder
113	revenue	133	hostel	153	communism	173	forehead	193	cone
114	gazette	134	dancer	154	god	174	misfortune	194	phone
115	file	135	sidetrack	155	branch	175	towel	195	apple
116	glue	136	labyrinth	156	makeup	176	machine	196	checkers
117	legion	137	beehive	157	know	177	town	197	utensil
118	mud	138	fan	158	lantern	178	pencil	198	atom
119	compare	139	saddle	159	lacquer	179	amphitheater	199	crayfish
120	soap	140	bitumen	160	charm	180	lizard	200	obelisk

Training 02 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 77fbbccb
Recall time: 15 min

201	microscope	221	banknote
202	foot	222	uranium
203	screw	223	kill
204	accordion	224	armchair
205	congratulate	225	remuneration
206	hive	226	cliff
207	spin	227	wine
208	umbrella	228	moult
209	exhibition	229	fir
210	peace	230	stairwell
211	spaceship	231	alligator
212	indication	232	history
213	cannibal	233	speaker
214	pancake	234	chimney
215	reverse	235	aberration
216	restaurant	236	crowd
217	university	237	captain
218	choice	238	dull
219	lollipop	239	magnet
220	bottle	240	lie